This calendar represents all check-in dates for your resort, but is not specific to your
season. To view which dates apply to your specific season, please visit your resort

Ma rrlott page at My-VacationClub.com.
VACATION CLUB.

MAUI OCEAN CLUB

KAANAPALI BEACH, HAWAII

Check-In Call-In Check-In Call-In

2013 . 2013
Consecutive or Concurrent Consecutive or Concurrent
Fr Sa  Su 12-Month 13-Month Fr Sa Su 12-Month 13-Month
4 5 6 Wednesday, January 04, 2012 Monday, December 05, 2011 5 6 7 Thursday, July 05, 2012 Tuesday, June 05, 2012
IS
‘g g 11 12 13 Wednesday, January 11, 2012 Monday, December 12, 2011 sol12 1314 Thursday, July 12, 2012 Tuesday, June 12, 2012
ERS)
E N1 18 19 20 Wednesday, January 18, 2012 Monday, December 19, 2011 ~&| 19 20 21 Thursday, July 19, 2012 Tuesday, June 19, 2012
25 26 27 Wednesday, January 25, 2012 Monday, December 26, 2011 26 27 28 Thursday, July 26, 2012 Tuesday, June 26, 2012
o 1 2 3 Wednesday, February 01, 2012 Monday, ]anuary 02, 2012 2 3 4 Thursday, August 02) 2012 Monday, ]uly 02) 2012
]
g | 8 9 10 Wednesday, February 8, 2012 Monday, January 09, 2012 9 10 11 Thursday, August 09, 2012 Monday, July 09, 2012
5 2
L N ©“
° 15 16 17 Wednesday, February 15, 2012 Monday, January 16, 2012 §° § 6 17 18 Thursday, August 16, 2012 Monday, July 16, 2012
22 23 24 Wednesday, February 22, 2012 Monday, January 23, 2012 < 23 24 25 Thursday, August 23, 2012 Monday, July 23, 2012
1 2 3 Thursday, March 01, 2012 Wednesday, February 01, 2012
30 31 Thursday, August 30, 2012 Monday, July 30, 2012
8 9 10 Thursday, March 08, 2012 Wednesday, February 08, 2012
5 e 1 Thursday, August 30, 2012 Monday, July 30, 2012
S| 15 16 17 Thursday, March 15, 2012 Wednesday, February 15, 2012 o
= 2 6 7 8 Thursday, September 06, 2012 Monday, August 06, 2012
22 23 24 Thursday, March 22, 2012 Wednesday, February 22, 2012 =h]
g3 13 14 15 Thursday, September 13, 2012 Monday, August 13, 2012
29 30 31 Thursday, March 29, 2012 Wednesday, February 29, 2012 oy A
&» 20 21 22 Thursday, September 20, 2012 Monday, August 20, 2012
5 6 7 Thursday, April 05, 2012 Monday, March 05, 2012
27 28 29 Thursday, September 27, 2012 Monday, August 27, 2012
Tell2 13 14 Thursday, April 12, 2012 Monday, March 12, 2012
&= 4 5 6 Thursday, October 04, 2012 Tuesday, September 04, 2012
<19 20 21 Thursday, April 19, 2012 Monday, March 19, 2012 5
20|11 12 13 Thursday, October 11, 2012 Tuesday, September 11, 2012
26 27 28 Thursday, April 26, 2012 Monday, March 26, 2012 23
g 18 19 20 Thursday, October 18, 2012 Tuesday, September 18, 2012
3 4 5 Thursday, May 03, 2012 Tuesday, April 03, 2012
25 26 27 Thursday, October 25, 2012 Tuesday, September 25, 2012
10 11 12 Thursday, May 10, 2012 Tuesday, April 10, 2012
S 1 2 3 Thursday, November 01, 2012 Monday, October 01, 2012
§ =17 18 19 Thursday, May 17, 2012 Tuesday, April 17, 2012 -
X o) 8 9 10 Thursday, November 08, 2012 Monday, October 08, 2012
24 25 26 Thursday, May 24, 2012 Tuesday, April 24, 2012 "g b
ol 15 16 17 Thursday, November 15, 2012 Monday, October 15, 2012
31 Thursday, May 31, 2012 Tuesday, May 01, 2012 g .
4 22 23 24 Friday, November 23, 2012 Monday, October 22, 2012
1 2 Thursday, May 31, 2012 Tuesday, May 01, 2012
29 30 Thursday, November 29, 2012 Monday, October 29, 2012
7 8 9 Thursday, June 07, 2012 Monday, May 07, 2012
g« %] e 1 Thursday, November 29, 2012 Monday, October 29, 2012
=]l 14 15 16 Thursday, June 14, 2012 Monday, May 14, 2012
28 ¥ ¥ Ay E 6 7 8 Thursday, December 06, 2012 Tuesday, November 06, 2012
21 22 23 Thursday, June 21, 2012 Monday, May 21, 2012 )
ursday, Ju v Ay QE, =] 13 14 15 Thursday, December 13, 2012 Tuesday, November 13, 2012
28 29 30 Thursday, June 28, 2012 Monday, May 28, 2012 g«
=} 20 21 22 Thursday, December 20, 2012 Tuesday, November 20, 2012
27 28 29 Thursday, December 27, 2012 Tuesday, November 27, 2012



https://www.my-vacationclub.com/en-us/owners/2_resortCalendars.jsp

